KupKolo PodkrkonoSsky maraton 2016
2016-08-13 Lazné Bélohrad [CZ]
90km

start ~ 10:01:03 | all years of born | registered: 167

rank

O 00 N o U A W N =

_
- O

- a4 A
O 00 N oo un A W N

A A DM DN DN DN ADNDWWWWWWWWWWNRNNDNNDNNIDNNN
0 N o 1 A WN = O VO XN UM WNM = 0 VO XX N UGS WNDNN-= O

rank/cat.

1/M30

1/M40

2/M40

2/M30

3/M30 Plebor IS:
3/M40 Plebor IS:
4/M40

5/M40

1/M50 Plebor IS:
6/M40 Plebor IS:
7/M40

8/M40

9/M40

4/M30

2/M50

10/M40 PCebor ¢
11/M40

3/M50

12/M40

13/M40

5/M30

14/M40

6/M30

7/M30

4/M50

1/M51

5/M50

15/M40

6/M50

8/M30

16/M40

7/M50

17/M40

8/M50

18/M40

19/M40

2/M51

9/M30

9/M50

20/M40

10/M50

11/M50

21/M40

22/M40

12/M50

13/M50 Plebor I
23/M40

24/M40

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
186

37
12

143
14
10
93

103

142
11
16

132

184
82
31
39
15
23

178

159
83
50
13
92

108

127

152
72

176
19

172

182

140
62

153

164
81

name
JAKUB SILAR
TOMAS BRENDL

TOMAS VAGENKNECHT

MARTIN SPLITEK
TOMAS BERGER
PETR DOBRY
ROMAN STASTNY
JOSEF SCHEJBAL
STEPAN KARBAN
LUKAS DREJSL
JAROMIR LECNAR
DANIEL POLMAN
MARTIN KOHL
MIROSLAV UHLIR
KAREL BERNARD
TOMAS KUCERA
ZDENEK MELSA
MARTIN PLESCHINGER
STEPAN TRMATA
PETR NAGY
ANTONIN HODR
MAREK SROLL
PETR ADAMEK
ONDREJ PRENEK
RADEK KUCERA
TOMAS CADA
VACLAV EHRLICH
ALES BILEK
MIROSLAV BRABEC
JIRi SVOBODA

JIRI STEFAN

ALES KVASNICKA
ONDREJ HOFMAN
ALES NOVAK
TOMAS MALEK
PAWEL ROZDOLSKI
RADEK SCUCKA
JIRI ZALIS
VLASTIMIL KRACMAR
JAN DUBEC
JAROSLAV SVOBODA
LUDEK PIVNICKA
JAN MARTIN
MARTIN SUPICH
ONDREJ KAPLAN
MAREK ZAKOVSKY
PETR PINKAVA
LIBOR KRiZ

year
1989
1986
1984
1988
1987
1977
1979
1978
1971

1986
1983
1979
1979
1990
1967
1977
1982
1972
1978
1978
1987
1978
1993
1996
1972
1964
1976
1979
1967
1992
1981

1974
1979
1976
1980
1981

1964
1988
1974
1984
1971

1973
1980
1977
1974
1972
1977
1978

team
BIKECLINIC TREK
STRATOS AUTO
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
HRADEC KRALOVE
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
RAJEC ALLIVICTUS
ROCKMACHINE-CYKLOMAX
CYKLO PROFI
BMC CZ RACING TEAM
BMC CZ RACING TEAM
PITRS BIKES
LIDE&HORY DURATEC
BEMANIAX MADBIKE
CYKLO PROFI
INS ATELIER NACHOD

SK HASICU KHK, BMC CZ RACING TEAM

JJ - POTOCKY

UNIQA JIHLAVA

CZECH TALLBOYS
STRATOS AUTO

PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE
STRATOS AUTO

APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS

SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT CYCLING TEAM

REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
SKI PAUDERA

CZECH TALLBOYS

BIKE BRDY

SK KBELY
WWW.TONERYNAPLNE.CZ
DERFL KOLA

PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE
CZECH TALLBOYS

ELEVEN TEAM PRICHOVICE
HUZAR BIKE ACADEMY
SKIPAUDERA STARE SPLAVY
BEZDEKOV NAD METUJi
MTB TRILOGY

TRIEXPERT

INS ATELIER NACHOD
PIVNICKA.CZ

KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
GIANT PITRS BIKES

SDH VYSOKA U HOLIC
HASICI PRAHA
NACHOD,BABI

MTBO RACING TEAM

alte
AN

finish
03:27:02.8
03:33:59.1
03:34:30.6
03:37:08.3
03:37:25.5
03:37:45.5
03:37:48.7
03:38:52.6
03:41:57.5
03:41:57.9
03:41:59.9
03:47:26.8
03:48:05.9
03:48:43.3
03:48:44.2
03:49:47.1
03:51:10.1
03:51:46.5
03:51:53.4
03:52:00.3
03:52:44.2
03:53:43.1
03:56:11.6
03:56:14.7
03:56:26.0
03:58:31.8
04:00:11.7
04:00:11.7
04:00:18.2
04:03:29.5
04:03:45.0
04:03:50.4
04:03:50.5
04:04:10.3
04:04:51.8
04:05:19.9
04:08:58.9
04:09:46.2
04:09:46.9
04:09:49.1
04:10:48.3
04:12:24.0
04:12:29.7
04:13:02.0
04:13:31.9
04:13:47.4
04:16:10.4
04:16:48.6
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Yaas

(3

results
delay

06:56.3
07:27.8
10:05.5
10:22.7
10:42.7
10:45.9
11:49.8
14:54.7
14:55.1
14:57.1
20:24.0
21:03.1
21:40.5
21:41.4
22:44.3
24:07.3
24:43.7
24:50.6
24:57.5
25:41.4
26:40.3
29:08.8
29:11.9
29:23.2
31:29.0
33:08.9
33:08.9
33:15.4
36:26.7
36:42.2
36:47.6
36:47.7
37:07.5
37:49.0
38:17.1
41:56.1
42:43.4
42:44.1
42:46.3
43:45.5
45:21.2
45:26.9
45:59.2
46:29.1
46:44.6
49:07.6
49:45.8
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
8
99
100
101
102

25/M40
14/M50
15/M50
26/M40
1/218
27/M40
28/M40
29/M40
2/718
3/M51
10/M30
16/M50
4/M51
17/M50
5/M51
18/M50
11/M30
30/M40
19/M50
20/M50
31/M40
32/M40 Plebor I¢
33/M40
6/M51
34/M40
35/M40
7/M51
21/M50
36/M40
8/M51
37/M40 Plebor I¢
9/M51
12/M30
38/M40
39/M40
10/M51
22/M50
23/M50
40/M40
11/M51
13/M30
24/M50
3/718
12/M51
41/M40
42/M40
43/M40
44/M40
25/M50
45/M40 PDebor I¢
26/M50
27/M50
13/M51
46/M40

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

49
149
113
155

48
122
165
134
116
177
147

45
146
144

41
168

30
174
187

47
157

18
118

43

36

68

84
169
124

20

44
117
111
100

75

73
135
160

22
138
171

38

69
154
139
104

87
120

60
25
121
67

MARTIN HLOUSEK
PAVEL VONDROUS
PETR RIHA

VENA HORNYCH
LUCIE HAMANOVA
PETR STEINER

JAN HAJEK

DAVID STiBR
LENKA FRIDRICHOVA
JIRI KREJSAR

JAN VESELY
VLADISLAV GITTLER
JOSEF VEJNAR
ZBYNEK URBAN
ALES FLEGL
MIROSLAV ViCH
ONDREJ CUPAL
MICHAL POLAK
JOSEF PTACEK
TOMAS HAJEK

JAN BENES

LUKAS HERMAN
MARTIN SLEZAK
JIRi FULKA

DAVID DOSTAL
LADISLAV KOLLER
PETR KYNDL
PAVEL KUTIL
RADEK SUSIR
PAVEL ADAMU
JAN NOVOTNY
ALES GABRIEL
MARTIN SLAViK
TOMAS RUZICKA
JAKUB PASEK
VLADIMIR KRAUS
MICHAL KRAL
PAVEL STOVICEK
JIRi PODLIPNY
ZDENEK BORUVKA
MARTIN SUBR
MARTIN KUCERA
KATERINA DRHOVA
JOSEF KOSEK
LADISLAV ZILiK
JOSEF SULEK
JAROSLAV PROKOP
MAREK LANSKY
RADOMIR SPRATEK
RADEK HON
PAVEL JUST
DAVID BROZEK
TOMAS SRB
MICHAL KOKES

1982
1974
1974
1978
1987
1985
1985
1978
1994
1962
1990
1968
1957
1972
1963
1973
1987
1977
1973
1974
1982
1984
1984
1964
1979
1977
1965
1972
1979
1966
1986
1965
1993
1985
1986
1960
1975
1970
1977
1965
1997
1974
1985
1963
1984
1979
1983
1981
1971
1986
1976
1976
1966
1984

HO STIKA

CYKLO PROFI

PSCYCLING HRADEC KRALOVE
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM
ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS
ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS
ALSET RACING TEAM

NILFISK PRO CYCLING A

INS ATELIER NACHOD C
BEMANIAX MADBIKE
FRYDLANT

SP MTB VRCHLABI

CYKLO SKI ZITNiK

SILVINI R2 SPORT

DHCYCLING

REPY ELITE

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

STARK CYCLING TEAM
HRADEC KRALOVE

KOLA SiR BELOHRAD

MOTO HERMAN

BIKE TEAM KC JAROMER
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
HRADEC KRALOVE

MTB HERMANKOVICE

ALSET RACING TEAM

DEXTER BSK RACING

FOR BIKES CYCLING TEAM
CYKLO SKI ZITNIK
CONTINENTAL SPORT CLUB - AMULET
TYNISTE NAD ORLICI
VESLARSKY KLUB DECIN

CTB CYCLING TEAM BRANDYS
SKIALP ZASADA

JASIPBIKE

SYMBIO+ CANNONDALE

CK GRUPPETTO JICIN

KOLA SiR BELOHRAD
JERRYSPORT TEAM

BEMANIAX MADBIKE

LEHARO

VRCHLABI

MTB HERMANKOVICE

PRIVAT PETRA, LAZNE BELOHRAD
HRISKOV

PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE TRUTNOV
SUPERIOR MTB ENERGY TEAM
CESKY TESIN

HZS LIBEREC

T) SOKOL PLAVY-CYKLO BENDA
CHRUDIM

JICIN

MI-KOLO-VICE

04:16:54.3
04:19:27.7
04:19:32.5
04:21:22.5
04:21:37.1
04:21:39.1
04:21:40.7
04:22:35.6
04:24:30.3
04:25:38.1
04:28:36.2
04:28:56.8
04:29:50.3
04:30:13.9
04:30:43.6
04:32:45.0
04:33:57.7
04:34:19.5
04:34:25.7
04:36:53.0
04:37:44.5
04:38:20.3
04:39:44.8
04:39:46.6
04:39:47.1
04:40:15.1
04:40:17.3
04:40:52.4
04:40:57.3
04:41:19.3
04:41:22.5
04:41:23.8
04:41:51.4
04:42:03.3
04:42:14.2
04:44:54.9
04:47:45.6
04:48:58.9
04:49:24.3
04:49:32.5
04:50:51.1
04:50:52.6
04:50:58.9
04:52:26.3
04:54:13.1
04:54:13.8
04:54:59.6
04:56:17.9
04:56:32.3
04:57:12.0
04:57:13.3
04:57:14.5
04:58:36.6
04:58:56.2
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49:51.5
52:24.9
52:29.7
54:19.7
54:34.3
54:36.3
54:37.9
55:32.8
57:27.5
58:35.3
01:01:33.4
01:01:54.0
01:02:47.5
01:03:11.1
01:03:40.8
01:05:42.2
01:06:54.9
01:07:16.7
01:07:22.9
01:09:50.2

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:41.7
11:17.5
112:42.0
112:43.8
112:44.3
113:12.3
113:14.5
113:49.6
113:54.5
114:16.5
:14:19.7
:14:21.0
:114:48.6
:115:00.5
115:11.4
117:52.1

01:20:42.8
01:21:56.1
01:22:21.5
01:22:29.7
01:23:48.3
01:23:49.8
01:23:56.1
01:25:23.5
01:27:10.3
01:27:11.0
01:27:56.8
01:29:15.1
01:29:29.5
01:30:09.2
01:30:10.5
01:30:11.7
01:31:33.8
01:31:53.4

Page 2/4



103 47/M40
104 28/M50
105 14/M51
106 29/M50 Plebor I
107 48/M40
108 49/M40
109 50/M40
110 51/M40
111 14/M30
112 15/M30
113 16/M30
114 30/M50
115 31/M50
116 32/M50
117 52/M40
118 4/218
119 33/M50
120 53/M40
121 34/M50
122 54/M40
123 35/M50
124 55/M40
125 56/M40
126 5/218
127 15/M51
128 17/M30
129 36/M50
130 16/M51
131 57/M40
132 58/M40
133 37/M50
134 38/M50
135 39/M50
136 59/M40
137 60/M40
138 40/M50
139 41/M50
140 17/M51
141 42/M50
142 43/M50
143 61/M40
144 6/218
145 62/M40
146 63/M40
147 44/M50
148 45/M50
149 18/M30
150 19/M30
151 64/M40
152 7/218
153 46/M50
154 47/M50
155 65/M40
156 66/M40

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

51
156
61
119
109
130
59
55
88
166
161
151
129
114
150
21
137
167
71
94
90
99
77
85
91
29
54
181
89
40
78
35
105
175
27
107
115
141
110
148
95
98
46
125
173
136
56
162
79
53
34
76
63
80

ONDREJ HOLAS
TONDANO KALOJIROS
JIRI KAIZLER
STANISLAV SOCHOR
TOMAS RUDY

JIRI SINDELAR
MICHAL JURASEK
LUKAS JEDLICKA
TOMAS LEHOVIC
MIROSLAV MACAK
MICHAL SIHELSKY
JAKUB ZAJiC
JAROMIR SILLE
TOMAS SANA
TOMAS ZACHOVAL
LUCIE BLAZKOVA
PETR STREGL

ADAM DLABOLA
DAVID KOTE

PAVEL MILLER
LADISLAV LISKA
MICHAL PANCNER
PETR KRTICKA
MARKETA KYNDLOVA
MARTIN MACEK

JAN BURYSEK

PAVEL CHLUP
LUBOS SUCHARDA
DAVID LINDR
TOMAS FEJFAREK
PETR KRUMLOVSKY
RADEK DLOUHY
MAREK RASKA
MARTIN RUBACEK
LADISLAV BUNA

JIRI REZLER

JOSEF SITTA
MICHAL TAUCHMAN
JAN RULIK

PAVEL VIESNER
JAROMIR MORAVEC
ADELA OTEVRELOVA
JAROMIR GREGOR
LUKAS SVOBODA
JAN KOSEK

TOMAS STREGL
LUKAS JELINEK
VOJTECH PROCHAZKA
MARTIN KRUPICKA
LUCIE HRNCIROVA
PETR DARBUJAN
MILAN KROUPA
JAN KAZDA

TOMAS KRUSINA

1983
1968
1963
1973
1977
1980
1978
1981
1988
1989
1987
1973
1970
1970
1980
1970
1973
1977
1976
1981
1970
1980
1979
1969
1964
1988
1976
1964
1981
1983
1974
1976
1971
1982
1979
1971
1973
1966
1975
1967
1982
1989
1982
1977
1974
1974
1988
2000
1982
1984
1969
1967
1979
1984

VYKING.CZ
BE.MANIAX/MADBIKE
SKIALP BIKE PRACHOV
HASICI PRAHA

MELNIK

MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR
HERMANKOVICE

MTBO RACING TEAM
KRALUV DVUR, POPOVICE
MTB BROKEN NOVY BYDZOV
LOS DESPERADOS RACING TEAM
JABLONEC NAD NISOU
TOPESTO

PRAHA 4

PIVOVAR FERDINAND
CARLA KUPKOLO.CZ
PIFSON PRO CYCLING TEAM
JICIN

PRAHA 9 - KOLODEJE
MASLOJEDY

LIPOVA

BROUMOV

POLICE NAD METUJi

ALSET RACING TEAM

SK FINISHER

TRICLUB DOBRUSKA
BICYKLUB

JICIN

LIBEREC

CYKLOBULF HROBCE

MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR
NEPOLISY

LOS DESPERADOS RACING TEAM
RUBACEK

POLICE NAD METUJ{
PSCYCLING HR. KRALOVE
ZEERO.EU

ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX
WIKI

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
PRAHA

CESKY TESIN

JIGIN

BEDRICHOV

HRADEC KRALOVE
VRCHLABI

LYSA NAD LABEM
VERNEROVICE

MTB HERMANKOVICE
CARLA. KUPKOLO
ATOMBIKE TREK FORBIKES TEAM
FERDINAND

POG MI THOIN.

NOVY BYDZOV

04:59:40.8
05:00:13.9
05:00:20.3
05:01:53.0
05:02:46.3
05:04:13.6
05:04:38.8
05:04:56.1
05:05:25.6
05:06:59.1
05:06:59.7
05:07:01.0
05:07:01.5
05:07:32.3
05:08:12.5
05:08:25.6
05:09:19.7
05:12:32.3
05:14:55.3
05:16:35.1
05:16:36.7
05:16:56.9
05:16:58.6
05:17:18.1
05:18:16.6
05:19:23.8
05:19:54.4
05:20:56.2
05:21:05.0
05:22:07.2
05:22:26.5
05:22:56.9
05:31:02.8
05:34:29.7
05:34:29.9
05:35:47.4
05:35:48.4
05:37:31.6
05:38:53.8
05:38:55.7
05:42:49.0
05:43:52.4
05:44:01.8
05:44:04.6
05:44:06.7
05:50:24.1
05:51:59.0
05:52:02.0
05:58:53.0
05:58:58.9
06:00:11.8
06:01:23.3
06:05:53.1
06:18:25.0
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01:32:38.0
01:33:11.1
01:33:17.5
01:34:50.2
01:35:43.5
01:37:10.8
01:37:36.0
01:37:53.3
01:38:22.8
01:39:56.3
01:39:56.9
01:39:58.2
01:39:58.7
01:40:29.5
01:41:09.7
01:41:22.8
01:42:16.9
01:45:29.5
01:47:52.5
01:49:32.3
01:49:33.9
01:49:54.1
01:49:55.8
01:50:15.3
01:51:13.8
01:52:21.0
01:52:51.6
01:53:53.4
01:54:02.2
01:55:04.4
01:55:23.7
01:55:54.1
02:04:00.0
02:07:26.9
02:07:27.1
02:08:44.6
02:08:45.6
02:10:28.8
02:11:51.0
02:11:52.9
02:15:46.2
02:16:49.6
02:16:59.0
02:17:01.8
02:17:03.9
02:23:21.3
02:24:56.2
02:24:59.2
02:31:50.2
02:31:56.1
02:33:09.0
02:34:20.5
02:38:50.3
02:51:22.2
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157
158
159
160
161

162
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

48/M50
49/M50
50/M50
51/M50
20/M30
67/M40
/M50
/M40
/M30
/M40
/M40

163
101
86
126
65
112
145
32
70
185
17

PETR PROCHAZKA
BEDRICH PELC
MARTIN LAMR
JAN SVOBODA
JAN KAZDA
VLADIMIR REHOREK
MARTIN VACLAVIK
LUKAS CAP

FILIP KOSTELECKY
PAVEL BEZDEK
JAN KALAS

1973
1970
1970
1976
1988
1977
1975
1984
1995
1986
1980

TGS

PRAHA

OK MTB TEAM PARDUBICE
CERNIKY

JIGIN

WIKI

HORICE

HSK - CYCLING TEAM
VELLA TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
BIKEPART.CZ

06:18:36.5
06:18:38.6
06:18:40.8
06:31:24.9
06:38:18.8
06:38:21.2
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02:51:33.7
02:51:35.8
02:51:38.0
03:04:22.1
03:11:16.0
03:11:18.4
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